
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sigralli

Cornago

Viglietti

Cavagnera

Da Ronch

Massabò

Spandre

Dall'acqua

Monticelli

Badellino

Fresia

Felice

Caissotti

Lunardi

Cortesi

Matteo

Gabriele

Marcello

Fiorenzo

Juri

Claudio

Antonio

Leonardo

Simone

Andrea

Luca

Nicola

Alberto

Marco

Maikol

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

SD Pescatori Avis Fossano

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

A.P.S. Ponte Alto (Italica)

A.P.S.D. Garisti 93 (Artico)

Giorgio Galimberti

Soc. Cencenighe

S.P.S. La Cascata

S.P.S.D. Val Pellice

ASD C.R. Garisti Fossano (Artico Asso)

Gr. Garisti Provinciali Udine

I Matuziani

A.S.D. Pescatori Montello

ASPD Ibrida

3.0

5.0

7.5

8.0

9.5

11.0

11.0

11.5

11.5

13.0

13.5

14.0

16.5

18.0

18.5

2 - 1

1 - 4

1 - 6½

4 - 4

7 - 2½

9 - 2

3 - 8

7½- 4

7 - 4½

10½- 2½

2 -11½

13 - 1

5 -11½

13½- 4½

3 -15½

3.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

11.0

14.0

11.0

15.0

16.0

18.0

19.0

2 - 1

1 - 5

1 - 7

4 - 3

6 - 2

9 - 2

3 - 8

8 - 4

7 - 4

11 - 3

2 - 9

14 - 1

5 -11

13 - 5

3 -16

23

27

28

22

18

24

22

19

15

15

17

22

15

12

17

27,010

31,450

33,390

26,950

21,840

28,990

25,870

22,600

17,870

17,460

20,750

26,510

17,920

14,190

20,260

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Malenotti

Costantini

Bellè

Arimondi

Rota

Bradaschia

Tebaldini

Da Pos

Campana

Da Dalto

Persia

Geronazzo

Peroni

Rillosi

Moretti

Guglielmo

Mario

Pierantonio

Stefano

Alessandro

Patrick

Daniele

Joseph

Stefano

Samuele

Damiano

Davide

Andrea

Gabriele

Simone

A.P.S. San Godenzo

A.S.D. Olli Scavi Pezzaze (Artico)

S.P.S. I Falchi (Colmic)

ASD Pescatori Sa' Fario (Maver)

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

A.S.D. Pescatori Montello

Giorgio Galimberti

A.P.S. Ponte Alto (Italica)

S.P.S. Trotasport

S.P.S. I Falchi (Colmic)

S.D.P.S. Folgore

A.S.D. Pescatori Montello

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

A.S.D. Stone Fish Club (Artico Sa.Gi.P.)

18.5

18.5

19.0

19.0

19.0

19.5

21.0

21.5

22.5

23.0

24.5

24.5

25.0

27.0

28.0

11 - 7½

11 - 7½

7½-11½

7½-11½

7½-11½

4 -15½

5 -16

15 - 6½

11 -11½

7 -16

13 -11½

13 -11½

13½-11½

21 - 6

10½-17½

17.0

19.0

19.0

19.0

20.0

19.0

21.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

26.0

26.0

23.0

27.0

28.0

10 - 7

11 - 8

6 -13

7 -12

9 -11

4 -15

5 -16

15 - 6

12 -10

8 -15

12 -14

13 -13

14 - 9

21 - 6

10 -18

11

11

14

14

11

15

11

14

13

10

11

8

12

6

8

13,340

13,210

16,540

16,600

13,000

17,670

13,080

16,900

15,460

12,030

13,130

9,540

14,300

7,100

9,460

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2
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totale
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Frosio

Favaro

Lorenzet

Abondio

Girelli

Rossatti

Rampoldi

Ferrero

Movia

Peroni

Nicola

Andrea

Patrick

Armando

Federico

Simone

Federico

Daniele

Andrea

Marco

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

A.P.S. Ponte Alto (Italica)

A.P.G.D. Rovereto

Giorgio Galimberti

Giorgio Galimberti

APSD Mallero Valmalenco

ADPS Tre Pievi

SPSD Alto Tanaro Garessio

S.S.D. Amo Club Lonigo (Maver)

Scuola Pesca Dil.ca Valle Imagna

29.0

29.0

31.5

32.5

34.5

34.5

35.5

36.5

37.0

39.5

17½-11½

17½-11½

20 -11½

16½-16

15½-19

15½-19

16½-19

19 -17½

18 -19

19½-20

28.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

34.0

36.0

34.0

36.0

37.0

39.5

18 -10

17 -14

20 -12

17 -17

15 -19

16 -20

16 -18

19 -17

18 -19

19½-20

7

7

4

4

6

5

3

4

2

1

8,380

8,300

4,730

4,780

7,190

5,200

3,720

4,740

2,390

1,210

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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